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Puntos Todas las pruebas

Todos, Abs.
1. C.N. Ponteareas 00878 164,00
2. C.D.N. Ciudad De Santiago 01295 141,00
3. C.N. E Salvamento A Estrada 01576 63,00
4. Sporting Club Casino 00287 60,00
5. C.N. Pabellon Ourense 00101 58,00
6. C.N.Rias Baixas 00765 56,00
7. Club Hercules Termaria 01572 49,00
8. Club Del Mar 00282 36,00
9. C.N. Culleredo 01433 33,00

C.N. Ferrol 00674 33,00
11. C.N. Portamiña Lugo 01156 28,00
12. A.D. Fogar 00617 26,00
13. C.N. Coruña 00186 23,00
14. C.N. Galaico 00784 21,00
15. A.D. Naut. De Naron 00639 20,00

C.N.As Meigas 01837 20,00
17. C.N.Valdeorras 01688 17,00
18. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 16,00
19. C.N. Arteixo 01133 13,00

C.N. Xove 00622 13,00
Real Socidad D. Hipica 00284 13,00

22. C.N. Mos 01424 10,00
23. C.N. Redondela 00873 7,00

Masc., Abs.
1. C.D.N. Ciudad De Santiago 01295 133,00
2. C.N. Ponteareas 00878 59,00
3. C.N. E Salvamento A Estrada 01576 40,00
4. Club Hercules Termaria 01572 39,00
5. C.N.Rias Baixas 00765 35,00
6. Sporting Club Casino 00287 34,00
7. C.N. Pabellon Ourense 00101 32,00
8. C.N. Coruña 00186 23,00
9. C.N. Portamiña Lugo 01156 21,00

10. C.N. Culleredo 01433 20,00
11. A.D. Fogar 00617 16,00

C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 16,00
13. C.N. Arteixo 01133 13,00

Real Socidad D. Hipica 00284 13,00
15. C.N. Mos 01424 10,00

Club Del Mar 00282 10,00
17. A.D. Naut. De Naron 00639 7,00

C.N. Ferrol 00674 7,00
C.N. Redondela 00873 7,00
C.N.Valdeorras 01688 7,00
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Fem., Abs.
1. C.N. Ponteareas 00878 105,00
2. C.N. Ferrol 00674 26,00

C.N. Pabellon Ourense 00101 26,00
Club Del Mar 00282 26,00
Sporting Club Casino 00287 26,00

6. C.N. E Salvamento A Estrada 01576 23,00
7. C.N. Galaico 00784 21,00

C.N.Rias Baixas 00765 21,00
9. C.N.As Meigas 01837 20,00

10. A.D. Naut. De Naron 00639 13,00
C.N. Culleredo 01433 13,00
C.N. Xove 00622 13,00

13. A.D. Fogar 00617 10,00
Club Hercules Termaria 01572 10,00
C.N.Valdeorras 01688 10,00

16. C.D.N. Ciudad De Santiago 01295 8,00
17. C.N. Portamiña Lugo 01156 7,00


